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WASHINGTON STATE PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
COMPLAINT FORM

(See instruclions on the last page.) g

Description of Complaint j

1. RESPONDENT:

Identify who you are filing a compiaint against and provide all contact information
yeou have for them. Give names and titles, if any, for individuals, and the full name
of any organization. Please note that the PDC does not enforce federal campaign
finance laws or local ordinances.
Example #1: Joe Public, Mayor of My Town,

123 Main Streel, Your Town, Stale, Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: unknowr
Example #2: The Political Action Group {instead of P.A.G.), 123 Mamn Sireet, Your Town, State,

Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: pag@pag.org
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2.  ALLEGED VIOLATIONS:
Explain how and when you believe the people/entities you are filing a complaint
against violated RCW 42,17T/RCW 42.174 or Title 390 WAC. Be as detailed as
possibie about dates, times, places and acts. If you can, cite which specific laws

or rules you believe were violated. Attach additional pages if needed. (Note that the
RCW 42.17 citation applies to conduct before 2012 and the RCW 42.17A citation applies to conduct on or
after January 1, 2012.)
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L_: - Evidence and Witnesses ]

EVIDENCE:

List the documents or other evidence you have that support your complaint, if
any, and attach copies to this form. If you do not have copies, provide any
information you have about where you believe the documents or evidence can be
found and how to obtain it. Atfach additional pages if needed.

Example. Emails behveen Joe public and Candidate X, attached OR

Joe Public has emails from Candidate X which describe an illegal campaign donation,
and Joeg Fublic’s phone number 18 555~123-4567
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WITNESSES:

List the names and coniact informatien, if known, of any witnesses or other
persons who have knowledge of facts that support your complaint. Attach
additional pages if needed.

Example: Jane Public was present when Candidate X spoke o me about the illegal contribution. Jane
Public’s address is 123 Main Streel. Your Town USA 12348, and her phoneg number is 555-123-4567
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Certification

I signing this complaint:

+ | have provided all information, documents and other evidence of which | am aware;

# Ifl become aware of additional information, documents or evidence related to my
complaint, | wilf promptly provide it to the PDC; and,

» | am providing the PDC current information on how to contact me, and will promptly
update that information if it changes.

Your name {print or type} Jcﬁt weg LAl I
23

Streetaddress (323 N 26 ST Y7

City, state and zip code __/<icorwns 1% S¥ 507

- - i <O 34 / - a Ao
Telephone number (including area code) (32) V0 238 (e /7 i v )

\ . .
E-maii address {optional) __/7#3 & ﬂ/‘;'/ = Aoe. e bkt

I — ——— e

B Oath |

Required for complaints against elected officials or candidates for elective
office:

1 certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
this complaint is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.”

Your signature

Date signed

Place signed (city and county}

City County

Attachments ) e ]

Bﬂ Check here if you are attaching copies of documentary evidence or extra pages
explaining your complaint.

RCW GA.72.040 says that (1) A person is guilty of false swearing if he makes a false staternent
which he knows to be false, under an oath required or authorized by law. (2} False swearing is a
rmisdemeanor.”
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WASHINGTON STATE PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

COMPLAINT FORM

(See instructions on the last page.)
Description of Complaint

1. RESPONDENT:
Identify who you are filing a complaint against and provide all contact information
you have for them. Give names and titles, if any, for individuals, and the full name
of any organization. Please note that the PDC doas not enforce federal campaign
finance laws or local ordinances.

Tacomans for Integrity in Government
Ken Miller, Marshall McClintock, Sharon Coleman, John Bartolatz

PO Box 22381
Tacoma, WA 98402

2. ALLEGED VIOLATIONS:
Explain how and when you believe the people/entities you are filing a complaint
against violated RCW 42.17/RCW 42.17A or Title 390 WAC. Be as detailed as
possible about dates, times, places and acts. If you can, cite which specific laws
or rules you believe were violated. Attach additional pages if needed.

On July 20*, mailers from Tacomans for Integrity in Government impugning the leadership of Jack
Connelly (currently a candidate for the Washington State Senate, 27t Legislative District), appeared
in the mailboxes of residents of Tacoma. Tacomans for Integrity in Government failed to file a report
with the PDC for those mailers within 24 hours of their dispersal. Thig constitutes a violation of state
election law, specifically RCW 42.17A.305.



IUL/30/2012/M0N 03:54 P CONNELLY LaW OFFICE PAX No. 2535930380 P. 002
RECEIVED

TRIME-N 4] %ﬂ’l‘}

JUL v e s
Publlc Discfosure Commission

3. EVIDENCE:

List the documents or other evidence you have that support your complaint, if
any, and attach copies to this form. If you do not have copies, provide any
information you have about where you believe the documents or evidence can be
found and how to obtain it. Attach additional pages if needed.

Evidence and Witnesses

Below are the mailers mentioned in Section 2 of this complaint, hardcopies of which are

available upon request.
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4. WITNESSES:
List the names and contact information, if known, of any withesses or other
persons who have knowledge of facts that support your complaint. Attach
additional pages if needed.

Lewis Kamb recently posted a story in the Tacoma News Tribune about this incident and has
researched it thoroughly.

Lewis Kamb
is the
1950 South State Street, Tacoma, Washington

98405 263-597-8742
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In signing this complaint:

* | have provided all information, documents and other evidence of which | am aware:

* If | become aware of additional information, documents or evidence related to my
complaint, | will promptly provide it to the PDC: and,

* lam providing the PDC current information on how to contact me, and will promptly
update that information if it changes.

Your name (print or type) \/\ (0\ lnia B. DOM[AS
Street address 3%05 N %‘t& S‘t
City, state and zip code ToLlowra ) WA, 28400

Certification

Telephone number (including area code) 25 375972 S(a g

E-mail address (optional)

Oath

Required for complaints against elected officials or candidates for elective
office:

| certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
this complaint is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.*

Your signature WWA’MW

Date signed 1° — 3
Place signed (city and county)
Tacemae Prerce
City County
Attachments

€ Check here if you are attaching copies of documentary evidence or extra pages
explaining your complaint.
"RCW 9A.72.040 says that "(1) A person is guilty of false swearing if he makes a false statement

which he knows fo be false, under an oath required or authorized by law. (2) False swearing is a
misdemeanor.”



